Lisle Park District
Break Down of Revenues

2020
Tax Revenue S
Charges for Service S
Grants, Contributions and Other S
Investment Income S
Total S

6,901,963
1,731,371
279,971
53,994

8,967,299

76.97%
19.31%
3.12%
0.60%

100%

1%

B TaxRevenue M Charges for Service

M Grants, Contributions and Other

B [nvestment Income






