## Lisle Park District Break Down of Revenues 2020

Tax Revenue	\$ 6,901,963	76.97%
Charges for Service	\$ 1,731,371	19.31%
Grants, Contributions and Other	\$ 279,971	3.12%
Investment Income	\$ 53,994	0.60%
Total	\$ 8,967,299	100%

